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Class Parent Organizer (2017-2018)  
Family 
Name Parent/Guardian CPO Email Address Teacher 
Fiorilli Amy Gesualdi amyg1994@hotmail.com Griffin 
Lakeland Meghan meghan.lakeland@gmail.com Piermattei 
Chasinov Lauren lchasinov@hotmail.com Schneider 
Reaney Tiffany treaney@optonline.net Beirne 
Brown Joanna medic2658@optonline.net Dowd 
Freud Melissa murphdog555@gmail.com Mikuski 
Olsen Tara taraolsen74@gmail.com Kreutzer 
Manzo Susan susan.manzo@gmail.com Skellinger 
Cranwell Jenna jennae973@hotmail.com Wisher 
Lemongelli Liz lizlemongelli@gmail.com Kuczko 
Terracciano Sandie sandieterracciano7@gmail.com Malick 
Magee Bryn bryn.magee@gmail.com Marini 
Devlin Tara taraldevlin@gmail.com Abeal 
Chiodo Laurie laurieandjoe@gmail.com Holzapfel 

Alesso Courtney calesso@optonline.net Van 
Benthuysen 

Williams Marisa casadecrazy2415@gmail.com Bramley 
Wells Melissa mwells0623@yahoo.com Shanklin 
Soos Carolyn carolynsoos@hotmail.com Witt 
Ciccone Amy alm2909@aol.com Baffige 
Keegan Catherine Britt sbritt@republicservices.com Mohr 
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